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Refined palmkernel Oil - Specification   

S.NO Details Norms
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Description

Free Fatty Acid in Oleic

Iodine Value (wijs)

Moisture & Insoluble Volatile

Saponification Value

Refractive @40° C
(ABBE Refractometer)

Color

Peroxide Value

Refined palm kernel oil

0.10%

18.70%

0.05%

246

1.4512

Less than 1.5 units in 1” cell

0.10 meq/kg
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